
INTERVAL SHEET

WWCR 279
VDMR Well No. :_W=e"'1l'.-N=o"-o_9<-:0"'2'- _IPage_~ _

Sample Interval: from-=2,,5__to 19810/18/63Date_~==~-,,-- _

198Tota 1 depth,__..:.2"'-- _PROP: Jonathan Edwards 12

COMP: Sydnor Oil__Gas__Water~Exploratory __

COUNTY: Augusta (Churchville)

VDMR Well No: W-902

Cuttings X Core O'the r _

From-To From-To From-To From-To From-To

o 25 No sample -
25 -
50
60
70

Insufficiep.t quantity of mat.er-iaf
to wash.

90 
105 
120 

135
140

150 
165
180 
198



OWNER: Union Presbyterian Church Well HZ
DRlLLER: Sydnor Pump &: Well Co; , Inc.
COUNTY: Augusta

GEOLOGIC LOG

VDMR#902
WWCR#279

TOTAL DEPTH: 198'

0-25 No sample ..

Elbrook Formation

o

25

50

60

70

90

105

120

135

140

150

165

180

198

Dolomite - light-gray, finely crystalline, and light-gray to
clear, rounded, small (lIZ rom), quartz sand in a light-brown,
carbonate (dolomite) rnata-Ix..

Dolomite - medium-gray, finely crystalline ..

As above ..

Dolomite - medium- gray to light brownish- gray, finely
crystalline.

As above - with minor dark gray chert.

Dolomite - predominantly light-gray, finely crystalline.
and minor light-brown, finely crystalline with gray to clear,
rounded, frosted quartz grains.

Dolomite - medium light-gray to tan. finely crystalline ..

As above.

Dolomite - tannish-brown to medium-gray, finely crystalline,
siliceous dolomite.

Dolomite - medium- to tannish-gray, finely crystalline.
possibly some siliceous material..

As above.

As above.

As above ..

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

0-25
25- 198

ROCK UNIT

No sample
Elbrook Formation

TIME ROCK UNIT

Cambrian

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
Francis B. Fitzgerald III, Geologist
June 24, 1964




