## INTERVAL SHEET

**WWCR 279** 

Page	VDMR Well No.: Well No. 902			2
Date	10/18/63	Sample	Interval: from 25	to198
PROP:	Jonathan Edwards	#2 Total	depth 198	
COMP:	Sydnor	Oil	_GasWater_X_Expl	oratory
COUNTY:	Augusta (Church	rille) Cuttin	gs <u>X</u> CoreOth	er
VDMR	Well No: W-902			
From-To	From-To	From-To	From-To	From-To
_	0 - 25	No sample -	Insufficient quant	ity of material
_	25 -	- 140 sample	to wash.	_
_	50 <sup>-</sup>	_	_	-
-		-	_	-
-	60 <u>-</u>	-	_	-
	70			
_	90 -	_	_	· -
-	105 -	_	_	_
-	120 -	-	-	-
-	135	-	_	-
-	<del></del>	-	_	-
	140			
-	150 -	_	-	_
_	165 -	. <b>-</b>	_	-
-	180 -	-	<u></u>	-
-	198 -	-	-	-
-		-	-	-
_	_	_	-	_
_	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	_	_
-	-	-	-	-
-	<del>-</del>	-	-	-
_	_	-	_	-
-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	_	-
-	-	-	-	-
-	<u>-</u>	-	-	-
_	_	-	-	_
-	-	_	-	_
-	-	-	-	_
-	-	-	-	_
-	-	-	-	-

OWNER: Union Presbyterian Church Well #2 DRILLER: Sydnor Pump & Well Co., Inc.

COUNTY: Augusta

VDMR #902 WWCR#279 TOTAL DEPTH: 198

## GEOLOGIC LOG

0-25 No sample.

## Elbrook Formation

Elbrook Format	tion
25	Dolomite - light-gray, finely crystalline, and light-gray to clear, rounded, small (1/2 mm), quartz sand in a light-brown, carbonate (dolomite) matrix.
50	Dolomite - medium-gray, finely crystalline.
60	As above.
70	Dolomite - medium- gray to light brownish-gray, finely crystalline.
90	As above - with minor dark gray chert.
105	Dolomite - predominantly light-gray, finely crystalline, and minor light-brown, finely crystalline with gray to clear, rounded, frosted quartz grains.
120	Dolomite - medium light-gray to tan, finely crystalline.
135	As above.
140	Dolomite — tannish-brown to medium-gray, finely crystalline, siliceous dolomite.
150	Dolomite — medium- to tannish-gray, finely crystalline, possibly some siliceous material.
165	As above.
180	As above.
198	As above.

## GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

	ROCK UNIT	TIME ROCK UNIT
0-25	No sample	
25-198	Elbrook Formation	Cambrian

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Francis B. Fitzgerald III, Geologist June 24, 1964